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05/03/2023 - 10:55SPRINT KID - FINALE KID - 09:59
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Interv. Tours Péna. Stands Modèle

1 13 SOUCHU SOAN 10 funkid 2022

2 19 DEVASSIME ANTHIME 1.961 1.961 10 funkid 2022

3 15 QUERU NATHAN 2.094 0.133 10 funkid 2022

4 7 LAUNAY TAO 2.369 0.275 10 funkid 2022

5 18 MANGUIN MAEL 5.224 2.855 10 funkid 2022

6 20 PELTIER LORIS 13.142 7.918 10 funkid 2022

7 6 MARION KAYLA 14.468 1.326 10 funkid 2022

8 4 SOUCHU LÉO 21.231 6.763 10 funkid 2022

9 10 HARASSE MACÉ AURÈLE 23.108 1.877 10 funkid 2022

10 12 MAUCOURT LOUIS 27.104 3.996 10 funkid 2022

11 3 LAINE TIMO 28.427 1.323 10 funkid 2022

12 11 GUICHARD ELIO 29.005 0.578 10 funkid 2022

13 16 THIBAULT LOUKA 35.676 6.671 10 15.000 funkid 2022

14 14 ROCHER ALOÏS 57.476 21.800 10 funkid 2022

Meilleur Tour : SOUCHU SOAN - 1:10.170 (50.28 km/h)


